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Rep. and Address for Service APPLICANT 

Veridian Connections Inc. George Armstrong 

Manager of Regulatory Affairs and Key Projects
Veridian Connections Inc.
55 Taunton Road East
Ajax, ON  L1T 3V3

Tel: 905-427-9870  Ext: 2230
Fax: 905-619-0210
garmstrong@veridian.on.ca

Veridian Connections Inc. Ms Laurie Mclorg 
Veridian Connections Inc.
Manager of Corporate Planning
55 Taunton Road East
Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3

Tel: 905-427-9870  Ext: 2230
Fax: Not Provided
lmclorg@veridian.on.ca

Ogilvy Renault LLP Mr. Andrew Taylor 
Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay Street, P.O. Box 84
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4

Tel: 416-216-4771
Fax: 416-216-3930
ataylor@ogilvyrenault.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
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Consumers Council of Canada Robert B. Warren 

WeirFoulds LLP
The Exchange Tower
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5
Tel: 416-947-5075
Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Julie Girvan 
Consultant
Consumers Council of Canada
2 Penrose Road
Toronto  ON  M4S 1P1
Tel: 416-322-7936
Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@ca.inter.net

Energy Probe Randy Aiken 
Aiken & Associates
578 Mcnaugton Ave. W.
Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624
Fax: 519-351-4331
raiken@xcelco.on.ca

David MacIntosh 
Consultant
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
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School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
Ontario Education Services Corporation 
439 University Avenue
18th Floor
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8
Tel: 416-340-2540
Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcnally@opsba.org

Jay Shepherd 
Shibley Righton LLP
250 University Ave. Suite 700
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5
Tel: 416-804-2767
Fax: 416-214-5424
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition (VECC) 

Roger Higgin 

Managing Associate
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King St. E.
Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0193
Fax: 416-348-0641
rhiggin@econalysis.ca

Michael Buonaguro 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E. Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition (VECC) 

William Harper 

 Senior Consultant
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King Street E.
Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0193  Ext: 29
Fax: 416-348-0641
bharper@econalysis.ca

mailto:bharper@econalysis.ca

